
LD1235 Council Members/Attendees

Name Contact

Member of the Board of 

Education
Peter Geiger

phone: 755-2246 or 576-3272.

email: pgeiger@geiger.com

Bob McCully - Falmouth HS Math rmccully@falmouthschools.org

Mike Thurston - Winslow HS 

Social Studies/Government mthurston@aos92.org 

Jill Watson - Maranacook HS - 

Special Education
Jill_Watson@maranacook.org 

Darren West darren.west@eastonschools.org

Andrew Dolloff (Yarmouth) andrew_dolloff@yarmouthschools.org

Betsy Webb (Bangor) bwebb@bangorschools.net

Marlene Tallent (Chair Surry 

School Board & President Maine 

School Boards Association)

503 Newbury Neck Road

Surry, 04684

Home:  667-1555

Cell:  460-0658

Email:  marlene.tallent@gmail.com

David Kilodin (Bristol School 

Board & MSBA Director)

60 Ranger Road

Pemaquid, 04558

Home:  677-3317

Cell:  380-6434

Email:  dkolodin@tidewater.net

One Faculty Member from 

University Maine System
Wendi Malenfant wendi.malenfant@maine.edu

Peter Geiger pgeiger@geiger.com

Ben Gilman bgilman@mainechamber.org    

Kim Gore, Ready Nation kgore@readynation.org    

Ed Cervone, Educate Maine ed@educatemaine.org 

LD1235 Resolve to Strengthen Standard-Based Diplomas

Two Members of the 

Business Community

Two Members of the General 

Public

Two Members of School 

Boards

Two Public School 

Administrators

Four Public School Teachers 

(at least one a special ed 

teacher)
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